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ISIN:  US19260Q1076

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:46

Price
147.18 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.05% (0.08)

US19260Q1076
COIN
Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

29,872 EUR
S&P 500

146.74 EUR (150)
147.22 EUR (150)
146.12 EUR
152.12 EUR
145.68 EUR
147.10 EUR
147.92576 EUR
17,828
2,637,220.40

337

30

19260Q107

300.00 *»

I

200.00 NMH

150.00
1o0.00

50.00

2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 [
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 2
2024/09/11 [
2024/09/10 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US19260Q1076&ID_NOTATION=330895855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US19260Q1076&ID_NOTATION=330895855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fc381f36ada1f1b65e17ac624c78246c4de9c76b2fd8dde9079f5a0eb2475e8&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=76d6cfe003f1420d4&time=1726423388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=148d6640ab93d5bdb0c7189dfab30dd5563edf20db512b3559677e728a14219d&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cfde7fbd703144393&time=1726423388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b95b72589713018d9611b28c69b13e954859abe8331452572269744299112c8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d06bf8e2211c5f08&time=1726423388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6493c02c28d58d3bac1d9606c99eddb3ab2255a7f2bb76136802ed6dedf45ac&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8055d097131f514e9&time=1726423388&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a9b9eb47f6ff0b404dd943e06cf020eb37be115ad1608704a29bfea76c344f0&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=574d72ba89d163e74&time=1726423388&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/13 22:26:46

Price
147.18 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.05% (0.08)

ISIN US19260Q1076
Symbol COIN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,872 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 146.74 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 147.22 EUR (150)
Open 146.12 EUR
High 152.12 EUR
Low 145.68 EUR
Close (prev. day) 147.10 EUR
VWAP 147.92576 EUR
Volume (pcs) 17,828
Trading volume 2,637,220.40
Number of trades 337
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -35.89% +98.06% -28.47%
Perf (abs.) -82.49 +72.96 -58.64
Beta - - -
Volatility  73.47 73.31 89.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date 106.48 EUR (2024/02/07
52 Weeks High | date 265.95 EUR (2024/03/26
52 Weeks Low | date 65.56 EUR (2023/09/25

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading
volume (mio.)

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 150.34 EUR 2.32
09/13

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 150.98 EUR 0.03
09/13

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 147.18 EUR 2.64
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/  20:07 149.24 EUR 0.04
09/13

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00 163.05 USD 983.06

144.27 EUR (21,652
167.22 EUR (28,402
198.77 EUR (33,235
163.86 EUR (43,127
265.95 EUR (2024/03/26

5Y

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of

trades
511

10

337

12

98,142
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=330895855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624078
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330731592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330509665
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330059096
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Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/12

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

19:12

17:25

17:25

21:32

20:02

17:44

19:30

20:46

149.64 EUR

149.06 EUR

148.98 EUR

148.70 EUR

148.70 EUR

149.94 EUR

149.20 EUR

148.90 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.34

0.00

0.16

0.00

0.00

14

36

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330509663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330895854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330509668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325820577
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388954801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388954801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388954739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388954739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330509664
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329997722
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Company profile

Company Logo

coinbase

Contact Details

COINBASE GLOBAL INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Fred Ehrsam
Frederick

Wilson
Gokul

Rajaram
Kathryn Haun
Kelly Kramer
Marc
Andreessen
Tobias Lutke
Brian
Armstrong
Alesia Haas
Emilie Choi
L.J. Brock
Manish Gupta

Paul Grewal

Surojit
Chatterjee

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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